
Name Attendee Email

Rori Van Nortwick rori.vannortwick@alaska.gov

rsgiessel richard.giessel@alaska.gov

Greg Shearer greg.shearer@alaska.gov

Ryan Norkoli

Edith McKee edith.mckee@hdrinc.com

Katie katie.peck@alaska.gov

Nicholas Warton nicholas.warton@alaska.gov

Scott Leigh scott.leigh@alaska.gov

Will Hume will.hume@hdrinc.com

Will Hume will.hume@hdrinc.com

Aaron Hunting aaron.hunting@alaska.gov

Kristen Keifer kristen.keifer@hdrinc.com

Sonya Harris sonya.harris@alaska.gov

Patty Homerding patty.homerding@alaska.gov

Sharon sharon.smith@alaska.gov

Trevor Strait tstrait@hdlalaska.com

Call‐in User_4

Uziel Perez uziel.perez@alaska.gov

art johnson artjohnson@kinneyeng.com

Stephanie Mormilo smormilo@hdlalaska.com

keith keith.baltozer@alaska.gov

Deidre Peterson deidre.peterson@alaska.gov

Jessica Carlson jcarlson@hdlalaska.com

Kim kimbery.satterfield@alaska.gov

KB kristina.busch@alaska.gov

Jake jake.hanni@alaska.gov

Jai Chang jai.chang@jacobs.com

Jake Ciufo jake.ciufo@alaska.gov

Marcy marcy.hensch@alaska.gov

Jeanne Bowie jeannebowie@kinneyeng.com

Jared Travis jared.travis@hdrinc.com

Bob Pintner bpintner@rmconsult.com

Cynthia Ferguson cynthia.ferguson@alaska.gov

Iain iainmcpherson@kinneyeng.com

Christiane Newton christiane.newton@alaska.gov

Leisha Sweeney leisha.sweeney@hdrinc.com

Steven Rzepka steven.rzepka@alaska.gov

Chris Hughes chris.hughes@hdrinc.com

Avery Larsen alarsen@hdlalaska.com

Ryan Hammel ryan.hammel@alaska.gov

Steve Saboundjian steve.saboundjian@alaska.gov

Troy Gray tgray@lynden.com

Vadim Belozertsev vadim.belozertsev@alaska.gov
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Brandy Milles brandy.milles@alaska.gov

Clint Adler clint.adler@alaska.gov

Nathan nathan.stephan@alaska.gov

Chris Hughes chris.hughes@hdrinc.com

Adina Keirn adina.keirn@alaska.gov

Jim Klebesadel james.klebesadel@alaska.gov

Dennis Linnell dlinnell@hdlalaska.com

Dennis Linnell dlinnell@hdlalaska.com

Galen Jones galen.jones@alaska.gov

Josh Stuckey josh.stuckey@alaska.gov

Matthew Coburn mcoburn@hdlalaska.com

Stephanie Mormilo smormilo@hdlalaska.com

Adina Keirn adina.keirn@alaska.gov
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